BROADWATER COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
515 Broadway, Townsend MT 59644
Held in the Courthouse
Tuesday, June 4, 2019 — OFFICIAL

Agenda, meeting documents, Official Meetings Minutes and Uncut-Unedited Videos of
Commission meetings are on the community website, Government page at

www.townsendmt.com

NO MEETING Monday— DUE TO MACo DISTRICT REGIONAL MEETING

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:15PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Public Comment on any subject not on the agenda, and that the Commission has
jurisdiction over / Approval of the Minutes / Commissioners Community Update
Certificate of Survey Review

Nichole Brown, Community Development — Planning, Mosquito boards’
membership decisions

Planning Board, Sanitarian, Public Works — GPS needs, staffing

Mary Hendrickson, Public Works Director — budget submission, Solid Waste
Board Ordinance for canister site safety & bylaws

Department Budget Submissions: Maintenance

Finance Office

District Court

Extension

Attorney & Victim Witness

Sheriff’s Office

Public comment period will be at the beginning of each meeting. Mail & Items for Discussion
and/or Signature may occur as time allows during the meeting. Issues and times are subject to

change.

Items for Discussion / Action / Review / Signature

v Certificate of Survey review

v Claims/Payroll

v County Audit / Budget —

v Mail - ongoing grants, task orders

v Correspondence —

v" Management —

Laura Obert 980-2050

Darrel Folkvord 980-1213

Mike Delger 521-0834

E-mail commissioners@co.broadwater.mt.us



http://www.townsendmt.com/
mailto:commissioners@co.broadwater.mt.us

